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Date Daily Acres | Total Acres
[ Aug 14-17 6,726 6,726
 Aug 18 915 7,641
\ [ Aug 19 1,816 9,457
\\ Aug 20 831 10,288
\\ i Aug 21 149 10,437
\ g Aug 22 376 10,813
\ g Aug 23 235 11,048
PTARMIGAN PEAK \\ 3 Aug 24 218 11,266
\ 2 Aug 25 463 11,729
WILDERNESS N\ . Aug 26 263 11,992
\ " Aug 27 56 12,048
WHITERIVERNATIONALFOREST! " Aug 28 31 12.079
\ ~Aug 29 18 12,097
|
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